performance
hp StorageWorks MSL6000 series
Ultrium tape libraries
key features and benefits
• high-performance: SCSI Ultra 3
maximizes the throughput of your
Ultrium 460 tape drives
• scalable: multi-unit stacking allows

herein.
5981-6544EEE. April 2003
ordering information
product number product name description
330728-B21 e1200-160 Fibre Card for MSL – graphite for use in MSL6000 series Ultrium tape libraries
330729-B21 MSL6000 series Ultrium tape libraries LTO Gen2 add-on drive
330731-B21 MSL6030 Ultrium tape library, 0-drive, LTO, LVDS, RM
330731-B22 MSL6030 Ultrium tape library, 1-drive, LTO Gen2, LVDS, RM
330731-B23 MSL6030 Ultrium tape library, 2-drive, LTO Gen2, LVDS, RM
330731-B24 MSL6030 Ultrium tape library, 1-drive, LTO Gen2, Fibre, RM
330731-B25 MSL6030 Ultrium tape library, 2-drive, LTO Gen2, Fibre, RM
330788-B21 MSL6030 Ultrium tape library, 1-drive, LTO Gen2, LVDS, TT
330788-B22 MSL6030 Ultrium tape library, 2-drive, LTO Gen2, LVDS, TT
331196-B23 MSL6060 Ultrium tape library, 0-drive, LTO, LVDS, RM
331195-B21 MSL6060 Ultrium tape library, 2-drive, LTO, LVDS, TT
331196-B21 MSL6060 Ultrium tape library, 2-drive, LTO, LVDS, RM
331196-B22 MSL6060 Ultrium tape library, 2-drive, LTO, Fibre, RM